  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2005
February, 2005 − Rev. 5
1 Publication Order Number:
MBR2535CT/D
MBR2535CT, MBR2545CT
MBR2545CT is a Preferred Device
SWITCHMODE�
Power Rectifiers

 A   K   A
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MBR2535CT TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR2545CT TO−220 50 Units/Rail
MBR2535CTG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR2545CTG TO−220
(Pb−Free)
50 Units/Rail
MBR2535CT, MBR2545CT